


3.Flame Meatballs
Beef Meatballs, Pomodoro Sauce,
Parmesan, Tzatziki

270

1.Chicken Wings
Sweet Chili, Cucumber, Shallot Pickle

240

2.Crispy Nachos
Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa,
Jalapeños

220

4.Vegetable Spring Rolls
Sweet Chili, Cucumber, Shallot Pickle

190

1

2

3

4

5

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Snacks & Sma� Bites

5.Chicken Satay
Peanut Sauce,
Cucumber, Shallot Pickle

190



4.Chicken Curry Cakes
Thai Chicken Curry Cake, Cucumber, Shallot in Chili Sauce

240

1.Fried Calamari
Spicy Mayonnaise, Parmesan, Tatar Sauce

270

2.Loaded Fries
Stack Fries, Parmesan, Truffle Paste,
Ketchup, Mayo

190

5.Feta Watermelon
Fresh Cold Watermelon, Feta Cheese

190

1

2

3

4

5

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Snacks & Sma� Bites

3.Chicken Gyros
Chicken Skewer, Spicy Red Sauce,
Tzatziki, Onion

240



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Salads

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan

220

Fattoush Salad
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers,
Tzatziki, Crispy Pita

190

Garden Green Salad
Mixed Lettuce, Rocket, Sunflower & Pumpkin Seeds

190

Greek Salad
Coarsely Chopped Vegetables, Kalamata Olives,
Feta Cheese, Olive Oil, Lemon

220



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Pizza Bites

Prosciutto Pizza
Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Parmesan

450

Salami Pizza
Italian Salami, Mozzarella,
Parmesan

450

Amatriciana Pizza
Bacon, Mozzarella, Garlic,
Sliced Onion, Dry Chili Crispy

450

Mushrooms Pizza
Tomatoes, Mozzarella,
Fresh Mushrooms, Truffle Oil

320

Margherita Pizza
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Basil

270



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Pizza Bites

Diavola Pizza
Spicy Salami, Mozzarella,

Garlic, Sliced Onion

450

New York Pizza
Italian Salami, Crispy Bacon,
Sliced Onion, Mozzarella,
Parmesan
450

Quattro
Formaggi Pizza

Classic Cheesy Italian Pizza,
Mozzarella, Parmesan,

Gorgonzola, Fontina

450

Chicken Rocket Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese, Roasted Chicken,
Rocket Leaves

380



Greek Pizza
Tomatoes, Mozzarella,
Feta Cheese, Grilled Eggplant

320

Hawaiian Pizza
Roasted Chicken Ham, Pineapple

380

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Pizza Bites

Add�Ons

Black
Olives

Green
Olives

120 120

Feta
Cheese

Smoked
Salmon

190 250

Onion Corn Tuna

120 120 190



Sandwi�es & Burgers

Beef Burger
Premium Australian Beef,
Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes

400

Chicken Burger
Grilled Chicken, Grilled Onion,
Lettuce, Tomatoes

Cheese Burger
Premium Australian Beef, Cheddar Cheese,
Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes

450Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

350

Club Sandwich
Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese,
Fried Egg, Bacon, Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Tomatoes

350



1.Shawarma Wrap
Seasoned Spring Chicken Chunks,
Chopped Salad, Pickles,
Tahini Sauce Served in Flatbread

350

2.Lamb Kebab
Lamb Kebab, Chopped Salad, Pickles,
Tahini Sauce Served in Flatbread

450

3.Tuna Wrap
Tuna, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber

350

4.Beef Kebab
Mediterranean-Style Beef Kebab,
Chopped Salad, Pickles,
Tahini Sauce Served in Flatbread

450

5.Spring Chicken Wrap
Marinated BBQ Spring Chicken,
Chopped Salad, Pickles, 
Tahini Sauce Served in Flatbread

400

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Sandwi�es & Burgers

1

2

3



4.Lamb Kebab Skewer
Grilled Minced Lamb Skewers,
Fresh Chopped Vegetables, Tahini & Side Dish

490

1

2

3

4

1.Shawarma Skewer
Seasoned Spring Chicken Chunks,
Chopped Salad, Tahini Sauce

450

2.Spring Chicken Skewer
Grilled Chicken Marinated in Mild Spicy Herbs,
Fresh Chopped Vegetables, Tahini & Side Dish

450

3.Beef Kebab Skewer
Premium Beef Kebab Served with Chopped Salad,
Pickles, and Tahini Sauce

490

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Meat on a Stick



1.BBQ Chicken Breast
Marinated Grilled BBQ Chicken Breast

450

3.Cajun Salmon
Marinated Cajun Salmon, Mango Salsa,
Vegetables with Butter

590

2.Fish & Chips
Fillet Snapper with Tartar Sauce, French Fries

490

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Comfort Classics

1

2

3

4

4.Schnitzel
A Giant Golden Deep-Fried Coated Chicken Breast

450



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Papaya Salad
Spicy Green Papaya Salad,
Chicken Satay, Lime Dressing

290

Spicy Seafood Vermicelli
Noodles Salad
Vermicelli Noodles, Seafood
with Lime Spicy Salad

390

Ze�y Thai Salads (Yum)
“Yum” – A Little Word with Big Flavor

In Thai, “Yum” (ยํา) means more than salad — it means zing, zest, and joy in every bite.
A perfect mix of spicy, sour, salty, and sweet, tossed with love.

Our Zesty Thai Salad is fresh, fun, and full of flavor — just like Thailand itself.



Ze�y Thai Salads (Yum)

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Grilled Beef Salad
Lime Spicy Chili Sauce, Cucumber,

Tomatoes, Red Grapes

390

Pomelo Salad
Prawn, Pomelo Salad,

Palm Sugar, Chili, Lime

390

Soft Shell Crab Salad
Deep-Fried Soft Shell Crab,

Green Mango Salad,
Cashew Nuts,

Spicy Chili-Lime Sauce

390



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Coconut Ice Cream
Scoop of Coconut Ice Cream
in a Fresh Whole Coconut

240 150Ice Cream
Choice of Ice Cream:
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Coconut

Sw�t Seletions

Tiramisu
Classic Italian Tiramisu

190



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Tropical Treats

Fresh Fruit Platter
Tropical Fresh Fruit Platter

150

Mango Sticky Rice
Classic Sweet Mango
Coconut Sticky Rice

190

Coconut Ice Cream
Mango Sticky Rice

Classic Sweet Mango Coconut Sticky Rice
with Coconut Ice Cream

240



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

1.Watermelon Salad
Red Watermelon Chunks and Lettuces
Melded Mint and Lemon Sprayed with
an Olive Oil, Lime Dressing

160

2.Deep Fried Fish Fingers
Battered Fish Deep Fried
Homemade Tartar

200

3.Mozza Ball
Deep Fried Mozzarella Cheese Ball,
Mayo and Ketchup

200

Appetizers & Salads

4.Chicken Nugget
Deep Fried Chicken Nuggets,
French fries, ketchup

160

1.Cheesy Hotdog
Warm Bun Stuffed Chicken

Sausage Mozzarella Cheese

200

2.Chicken Soft Wrap
Chicken Breast Slices,

Lettuce, Tomato Salsa, Guacamole
Wrapped in Flatbread

200

Sandwi�es

Li�le Mun�ies

1

1



Spaghetti or
Penne Napolitana
Served with Chopped Garlic,
Fresh Basil, Homemade Tomato Sauce

200

Spaghetti or
Penne Bolognese
Served with Chopped Garlic, Beef Sauce,
Topped with Homemade Tomato Sauce

200

Mini Margarita Pizza
Sliced Tomatoes, Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella Cheese

200

Little Cheese Burger
Shredded Beef Topped with Lettuce,

Yellow Cheddar Cheese,
Tomato on Open Style

Homemade Burger Bun

200

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Little Beef Burger
Shredded Beef and Topped with Lettuce,
Tomatoes Slice, Homemade Burger Bun

200

Little Chicken Burger
Shredded Chicken and Topped with
Lettuce, Tomatoes Slice, 
Homemade Burger Bun

200

Li�le Burgers

Kid’s Favorites



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Flirtini
Basil Infused Gin,

Cucumber, Triple Sec,
Ginger Syrup, Egg White

320

Blue Water Romance
White Rum, Coconut Rum,
Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice,
Strawberry Puree

320

Samui Sea Breeze
Gin, Passion Fruit Syrup, Orange,

Lime, Falemum Syrup

320

Secret Affair
Vodka, Aperol, Orange Juice,
Bitter, Honey Spiced Cordial

320

Signature Cocktails



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Signature Cocktails
Sex on the Pool

Tequilla, Triple Sec, Red Wine,
Lime Juice, Orange Juice

320
Lemon Mint & Ouzo
Ouzo, Mint, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

320
The Crazy Coconut
Rum, Blue Curacao, Whole Coconut,
Pineapple Juice, Peppermint Syrup

320

Thai Cocktails

2.Tom Yum Mekhong
Lemongrass Infused Mekhong,
Sparkling Wine, Pineapple,
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice

320

1

2

1.Hot Senorita
Chilli Infused Tequila,
Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Rosemary Syrup

320



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Classic Cocktails

Singapore
Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy,
Pineapple Juice,

Lime Juice, Soda,
Grenadine

300

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

300

Negroni
Gin, Campari,
Martini Rosso
300

Espresso
Martini
Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso

300

Blue Hawaii
Rum, Coconut Rum, Lime
Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice

300

300Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, `     

300Long Island
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Lime, Syrup, White Egg

300

300Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Sprite, Syrup

300Daiquiri
Rum, Triple Sec, Lime, Syrup

300Caipirinha
Cachaca, Sugar, Lime

300Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange,
Cranberry, Lime, Syrup

300Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lime, Syrup, Egg White

300Mai Tai
White & Dark Rum, Orange Curacao,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime,
Grenadine

300Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar



Sparkling Dreams Mojitos & ColadasWine Cocktails
1.Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

300

3002.Mimosa
Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

3.White Sangria
White Wine, Brandy, Fruit, Soda

300

3004.Red Sangria
Red Wine, Brandy, Fruit, Soda

5.Mojitos
Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda
(Classic / Strawberry / Mango)

300

3006.Pina Colada
Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple,
Syrup (Classic / Strawberry / Mango)

1
4

3

5

1.Espresso
2.Americano
3.Latte
4.Cappuccino

100
100
120
120

-
130
130
130

Hot   IcedCoff�

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine Green Tea
Chamomile
Iced Lemon Tea

100
100
100
100
130

HotTea

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.
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B�r
Beer (Draught)
Singha, Asahi

180

150

200

650

850

Beer (Cans)
Singha, Chang, Leo

Beer (Cans)
Heineken, San Miguel Light, Tiger

Beer Bucket (Your Choice of 5 Beers)
Singha, Chang, Leo

Beer Bucket (Your Choice of 5 Beers)
Heineken, San Miguel Light, Tiger

Wine
Sparkling 250

350

320

320

320

320

Rose

White Wine
Chardonnay

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc

Red Wine
Merlot

Red Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon

Non�Alcoholic
Singha (Still 600 ml)
Purra (Still 600 ml)
San Pellegrino (Still 500 ml)

70
70

200

Water

Banana-Coconut
Strawberry-Vanilla
Mango Delight Smoothie

180
180
180

Smoothies

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Banana
Mango
Watermelon
Coconut

180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Shakes

Lemon Mint Shake
Passion Punch
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup,
Lemon Juice
Teatime
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Earlgrey Juice,
Lime, Ginger Honey Syrup

180
180

180

Mocktail

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite,
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

100
Soft Drink

Mango
Pineapple
Apple
Orange Juice
Whole Coconut

120
120
120
120
150

Chilled Juice

Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.



Prices are inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% service charge.

Spirits & Liqueurs
Ouzo (Anise)
Baileys
Campari
Kahlua

Liqueuers

Sang Som
Mekhong

Thai Spirits  

Gilbey
Beefeater
Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Bulldog
Hendricks

Gin

Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Dark

Rum

Smirnoff
Absolut
Greygoose

Vodka

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

Tequila

Jameson
Irish Whiskey  

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's

Bourbon

Dewar's White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Scotch Whisky  

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Singleton 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Monkey Shoulder

250
250
250
250

180
180

200
220
220
300
300
320
420

250
250

200
220
300

200
200

250

200
350

250
250
380
380

550
350
550
300

Single Malt Whisky  




